All dimension in mm unless specify                                                          page G-5
Wire & Cable
VALUTEMP WARMS YOÜR HEART
VALUTEMP
Multipair Thermocouple Wire
UL Listed PLTC 300 Volt – Flame
Redundant
UP/ALPTW Model
Order Code No of
Pairs
Nominal Outer
Jkt. Thickness
Inches
Nominal O.D.
Inches
Minimum Bend
Radius Inches
Tension Loading
Lbs
Net Weight
Lbs/1000 feet
20 AWG
UP/ALPTW-20-XX 1 .037 .218 1.50 25 26
UP/ALPTW-02-20-XX 2 .042 .324 2.00 42 51
UP/ALPTW-04-20-XX 4 .042 .368 2.25 74 74
UP/ALPTW-08-20-XX 8 .053 .480 3.00 140 130
UP/ALPTW-10-20-XX 10 .053 .538 3.25 172 156
UP/ALPTW-12-20-XX 12 .053 .557 3.25 205 177
UP/ALPTW-16-20-XX 16 .064 .643 3.75 270 235
UP/ALPTW-20-20-XX 20 .064 .669 4.00 336 277
UP/ALPTW-24-20-XX 24 .064 .752 4.50 401 326
UP/ALPTW-36-20-XX 36 .074 .868 5.00 598 453
18 AWG
UP/ALPTW-18-XX 1 .037 .234 1.50 35 33
UP/ALPTW-02-18-XX 2 .042 .352 2.00 61 62
UP/ALPTW-04-18-XX 4 .053 .424 2.50 113 103
UP/ALPTW-08-18-XX 8 .053 .525 3.25 217 170
UP/ALPTW-10-18-XX 10 .053 .590 3.50 269 205
UP/ALPTW-12-18-XX 12 .064 .634 3.75 321 248
UP/ALPTW-16-18-XX 16 .064 .706 4.25 425 313
UP/ALPTW-20-18-XX 20 .064 .734 4.50 528 373
UP/ALPTW-24-18-XX 24 .064 .828 4.75 632 441
UP/ALPTW-36-18-XX 36 .074 .956 5.75 944 639
16 AWG
UP/ALPTW-16-XX 1 .037 .256 1.50 50 43
UP/ALPTW-02-16-XX 2 .053 .413 2.50 92 88
UP/ALPTW-04-16-XX 4 .053 .471 2.75 174 136
UP/ALPTW-08-16-XX 8 .053 .586 3.50 340 232
UP/ALPTW-10-16-XX 10 .064 .684 4.00 422 296
UP/ALPTW-12-16-XX 12 .064 .708 4.25 505 340
UP/ALPTW-16-16-XX 16 .064 .791 4.75 670 434
UP/ALPTW-20-16-XX 20 .064 .825 4.75 835 521
UP/ALPTW-24-16-XX 24 .074 .953 5.75 1000 636
UP/ALPTW-36-16-XX 36 .074 1.077 6.50 1497 903
• Replace ‘XX’ with desired calibration example KX, JX, NX etc
• Available up to 50 pair
** Type EX, JX, TX, R/SX, NX available
K-WIRE5-16-01